
‘SATURDAY SPECIAL WORSHIP’ 

A short informal service, suitable for all 

A special welcome for people with dementia 

WEM METHODIST CHURCH 

2nd Saturday of the month 

10.30am for a ½ hour service  

followed by refreshments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A WARM WELCOME TO EVERYONE 

Contact:- Ann Johnson 01939 232035                                                                    

Susan Dutton 01939 210628  Deacon Carys Woodley 01939 235504                                                       

for further information 

                                                         

DATES for 2022 

Saturday 12th February 

Saturday 12th March 

Saturday 9th April 

Saturday 14th May 

Saturday 11th June 

Saturday 9th July 

Saturday 13th August 

Saturday 10th September 

Saturday 8th October 

Saturday 12th November 

Saturday 10th December 

 

 


